VACANTES ACTO PUBLICO MAESTROS EN IES 2022-2023

|IES BELMONTE|

IES
Alfonso VIl

IES
F.Zobel

IES
Hervas y
Panduro

IES San José

IES
Santiago Grisoli

IES
Pedro Mercede:

IES HORCAJO

IES
INIESTA

IES
LANDETE

IESMOTA
DEL
CUERVO

IESMOTILLA
DEL
PALANCAR

IES
PEDRONERAS

IES
QUINTANAR
DEL REY

IES SAN
CLEMENTE

IES
TARANCON

IES
TARANCONN°
2

IES
VALERA

IES VILLARES

IES CANETE

IESO
CASASIMARROJ

IESO
CARBONERAS

IESO HUETE

IESO
MINGLANILLA

IES
PRIEGO

SES SISANTE

IESOEL
PROVENCIO

IESO
VILLAMAYOR

IESO DE LAS
MESAS

SES
VILLANUEVA
JARA

TOTAY

INGLES

FRANCES

LENGUA

MATEMAT.

NATURALES

SOCIALES

E. FiSICA

MUSICA

P.T.

0,5

1,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,5

AL

0,33

0,5

0,5

0,5

0,83

»
—

PRIMARIA

FP Basica

(@] l=](9]le)]le][a]la]l=]iN] o] le]le]

TOTAL

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

1,33

1,0

0,0

1,0

0,0

0,5

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

1,0

2,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

1,0

1,3

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

1,0

0,5

0,5

0,5

-
-
N

11,16




